L23000305706

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(100.000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified doples Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500412619475

07/21/23--01033--006 **25.00



R. HUMI 07/21/23

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		•	.1				
emm		ENDING HOLDING LLC						
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enc	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.					
Please r	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:					
		GIOVANNA RUD						
		-	Name of Person	.				
		BIZ UNIVERSAL						
			Firm/Company					
		4800 N STATE RD 7, ST	E F107					
			Address		•			
			20.23					
			City/State and Zip Code			<u> </u>		
		> 7.	70					
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)			•	
For furt	her information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	!	国内の	PH 7:5	5	
GIOV	ANNA RUD		954 994-9977 at ()			: 5		
	Name (of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Telephone Number		U .		
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:						
€ \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Fi Certifica Certified (additional	te of Stat Copy	tus &		
	Mailing Addre		Street Address: Registration Sec	tion				
	Division of C		Division of Corp					
	P.O. Box 632	27	The Centre of T	allahassee				
	Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe	10				

Tallahassee, FL 32303

C_cuSigi nvelope ID: F4903174-83CB-47A0-B84E-C5DD04EE65D8

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ART OF LENDING HOLDING LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on JUNE 26TH, 2023 and assigned Florida document number <u>L2300</u>0305706 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: ART OF LENDING HOLDINGS LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) വ B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address . Florida City New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

							 -			
		· · ·		_						<u>_</u>
-										
										_
						<u> </u>				
										
									_	
										
		-	 -			·			_	
									<u> </u>	
									;; ;;	
					<u> </u>			2		
									1.0	
								388 30.	웃	} \\ \} \\ \\
								E.F	-:	Sugar P
								1 H	95	
				-		<u></u>				
					<u> </u>			_		
						<u> </u>	 -	·-·		
tive da	te, if other th	an the date	of filing:	:			10	ptional)		
effective c	ate is listed, the	date must be spen this block do	citic and c	cannot be pri	or to date of	filing or more	than 90 days	after filing	Pursuar	t to 605.0
ment's e	ffective date o	n the Departm	ent of Sta	ate's record	ls.	nory ming r	equirements,	, this date	wiii noi	be listed
ord spec filed.	fies a delayed	effective date.	but not a	n effective	time, at 12	:01 a.m. on	the earlier of	f: (b) The	90th d	ay after t
med.										
ત	7/6/2023									
		·	·, 	— DocuSigned I	· 					
				Thomas.	Jussila					
		Signat	ure of a m	and a red car	henized ren	esentative of	a member	- .		

Filing Fee: \$25.00